Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-color products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
IDEAL FOR:
pipes at risk of freezing and roofs and gutters with
ice damming problems
MANUFACTURING
 • normal cable width 0.42 in.
 • normal cable thickness 0.23 in.

2 A B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H H I I J J J -
2½ A B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H I I I J J J -
PLASTIC
½ A B C D E E E F F F G G G G G H H H H H I I J J J
1 B B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H H I I I J J -
1½ B C D E E F F G G G H H H H I I I J J J - - - - -
2 B C E F F G G G H H H I I J J - - - - - - - - - -
2½ B D E F G G G H H I I J J - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 W/FT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT LENGTH REFERENCE COLD LEAD
WITH PLUG POWER OUTPUT ON PIPE
CODE FT AWG WATTS @ 50°F WATTS @ 40°F WATTS @ 32°F
120 VOLTS
SSFP1W05L0006 6 A 18 30 36 60
SSFP1W05L0012 12 B 18 60 72 120
SSFP1W05L0018 18 C 18 90 108 180
SSFP1W05L0024 24 D 18 120 144 240
SSFP1W05L0036 36 E 18 180 216 360
SSFP1W05L0050 50 F 16 250 300 500
SSFP1W05L0075 75 G 16 375 450 750
SSFP1W05L0100 100 H 16 500 600 1000
SSFP1W05L0125 125 I 14 625 750 1250
SSFP1W05L0150 150 J 14 750 900 1500
240 VOLTS
SSFP2W05L0036 36 E 18 180 216 360
SSFP2W05L0050 50 F 16 250 300 500
SSFP2W05L0075 75 G 16 375 450 750
SSFP2W05L0100 100 H 16 500 600 1000
SSFP2W05L0125 125 I 14 625 750 1250
SSFP2W05L0150 150 J 14 750 900 1500